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IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/A/2221 Mohammad Mairaj Khan - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 33 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/A/2238 Sayam Arshad - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-19/M/1422 Syed Mureed Abbas - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/801 Abeel Gulzar - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 40 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/802 Adil Ehsan - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/803 Ajiza Iftikhar - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 35 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/804 Ammara Aslam 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 37 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/805 Aniqa Imran - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/807 Aufa Tahir - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/808 Bushra Bibi - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/809 Faheem Badshah - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/810 Faria Malik - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/811 Haleema Syed - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/814 Iqra Jabeen - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 20 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/815 Jawad Qamar (RL Fee. Def. Aut-2 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/817 Mahnoor - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/819 Manal Zafar - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/820 Mati Ullah - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/821 Misbah Sajid - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/823 Muhammad Ibrahim - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 37 F - 3 - 43 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/824 Muhammad Saad - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/825 Muhammad Umar Farooq Khan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 33 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/826 Muhammad Umer Bhatti - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 38 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/827 Muhammad Usama - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 34 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/828 Muhammad Waasiq - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/830 Nisha Zulfiqar - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 36 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/831 Rabeeqa Zahid - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 37 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/832 Rahim Ullah - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/835 Samra Binte Amanat - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5
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IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/A/2221 Mohammad Mairaj Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 3.48

IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/A/2238 Sayam Arshad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.70 3.16

IS/BS(AP)/S-19/M/1422 Syed Mureed Abbas - F - 3 - 0.00 2.12

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/801 Abeel Gulzar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.90 3.56

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/802 Adil Ehsan 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.10 3.44

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/803 Ajiza Iftikhar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.00 3.07

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/804 Ammara Aslam 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.17 3.28

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/805 Aniqa Imran 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.70 3.23

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/807 Aufa Tahir 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.72

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/808 Bushra Bibi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.20 3.10

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/809 Faheem Badshah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.90 3.47

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/810 Faria Malik 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.50 3.40

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/811 Haleema Syed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.30 3.33

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/814 Iqra Jabeen 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.50 2.69

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/815 Jawad Qamar (RL Fee. Def. Aut-2 1.70 2.93

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/817 Mahnoor 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.90 3.41

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/819 Manal Zafar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.80 3.38

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/820 Mati Ullah 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.10 2.84

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/821 Misbah Sajid 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.50 3.41

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/823 Muhammad Ibrahim 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.70 2.93

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/824 Muhammad Saad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.00 3.02

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/825 Muhammad Umar Farooq Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.17 2.91

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/826 Muhammad Umer Bhatti 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.83 2.84

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/827 Muhammad Usama 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.30 3.08

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/828 Muhammad Waasiq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.30 3.22

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/830 Nisha Zulfiqar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.40 2.77

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/831 Rabeeqa Zahid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.90 2.95

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/832 Rahim Ullah 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.64

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/835 Samra Binte Amanat 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 3.45
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IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/836 Saqib Aftab - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/837 Sara Ibrar - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/838 Syed Gulfaraz Hussain Shah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 22 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/839 Syed Hasnat Ali Shah - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/840 Tayyab Ishfaq - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 36 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/841 Tayyaba Un Nisa - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/842 Ubaid Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 20 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/843 Umm E Aiman 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/844 Waleed Asif - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/845 Zain Ali - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 32 F - 3 - 40 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/836 Saqib Aftab 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.90 2.85

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/837 Sara Ibrar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.60 3.15

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/838 Syed Gulfaraz Hussain Shah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.33 2.60

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/839 Syed Hasnat Ali Shah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.80 3.31

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/840 Tayyab Ishfaq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.20 3.21

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/841 Tayyaba Un Nisa 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.67

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/842 Ubaid Ur Rehman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.80 2.98

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/843 Umm E Aiman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.75 3.36

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/844 Waleed Asif 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.30 3.17

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/845 Zain Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 1.70 2.85
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